760 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFf all prices
A
C
C
ES
SO
R
I

Materials: Zinc steel
Informazioni dimensionali - Overall dimensions
ORDER CODE THREAD LENGTH 0/D MICRON AIRFLOW PRICE
FB110B1C05 1/4" BSP 54mm 48mm 5 MICRON 200 L/MIN  £13.30
FB110B1C10 1/4" BSP 54mm 48mm 10 MICRON 200 L/MIN  £13.30
FB110B1C40 1/4" BSP 54mm 48mm 40 MICRON 200 L/MIN  £13.80
FB110B2C05 3/8" BSP 54mm 48mm 5 MICRON 200 L/MIN  £14.40
FB110B2C10 3/8" BSP 54mm 48mm 10 MICRON 200 L/MIN  £14.40
FB110B2C40 3/8" BSP 54mm 48mm 40 MICRON 200 L/MIN  £15.00
FB120B3C05 1/2" BSP 69mm 67mm 5 MICRON 500 L/MIN  £18.60
FB120B3C10 1/2" BSP 69mm 67mm 10 MICRON 500 L/MIN  £18.60
FB120B3C40 1/2" BSP 69mm 67mm 40 MICRON 500 L/MIN  £19.20
FB120B4C05 3/4" BSP 69mm 67mm 5 MICRON 500 L/MIN  £27.30

CORPO FILTRO
FILTER HOUSING
ORDER CODE
OUTER
DIAMETER
TOTAL
LENGTH
WIDTH OF
BASKET
LENGTH OF
BASKET
MOUNTING
AIR RATING
INNER ELEMENT
PRESSURISED
RATING
PRICE
STANDARD FILLER BREATHERS
FT5C10 52mm 112mm 29mm 64mm 3 HOLE P.C.D 41mm 10 MICRON N/A  £13.18
FT5C40 52mm 112mm 29mm 64mm 3 HOLE P.C.D 41mm 40 MICRON N/A  £12.10
FT8C101 83mm 135mm 78mm 78mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 10 MICRON N/A  £14.70
FT8C102 83mm 205mm 148mm 148mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 10 MICRON N/A  £19.08
FT8C401 83mm 135mm 78mm 78mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 40 MICRON N/A  £14.70
FT8C402 83mm 205mm 148mm 148mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 40 MICRON N/A  £19.08
STANDARD LOCKABLE FILLER BREATHERS
FT8C1010L 83mm 135mm 78mm 78mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 10 MICRON N/A  £20.88
FT8C1020L 83mm 205mm 148mm 148mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 10 MICRON N/A  £26.60
FT8C4010L 83mm 135mm 78mm 78mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 40 MICRON N/A  £22.81
FT8C4020L 83mm 205mm 148mm 148mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 40 MICRON N/A  £28.77
PRESSURISED FILLER BREATHERS
FT8C101V03 83mm 135mm 78mm 78mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 10 MICRON 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)  £36.35
FT8C101V07 83mm 135mm 78mm 78mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 10 MICRON 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)  £36.35
FT8C102V03 83mm 205mm 148mm 148mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 10 MICRON 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)  £37.85
FT8C102V07 83mm 205mm 148mm 148mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 10 MICRON 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)  £37.85
FT8C401V03 83mm 135mm 78mm 78mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 40 MICRON 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)  £30.90
FT8C401V07 83mm 135mm 78mm 78mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 40 MICRON 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)  £30.90
FT8C402V03 83mm 205mm 148mm 148mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 40 MICRON 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)  £32.40
FT8C402V07 83mm 205mm 148mm 148mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 40 MICRON 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)  £32.40
PRESSURISED LOCKABLE FILLER BREATHERS
FT8C101V03L 83mm 135mm 78mm 78mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 10 MICRON 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)  £45.95
FT8C101V07L 83mm 135mm 78mm 78mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 10 MICRON 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)  £45.95
FT8C102V03L 83mm 205mm 148mm 148mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 10 MICRON 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)  £45.95
FT8C102V07L 83mm 205mm 148mm 148mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 10 MICRON 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)  £45.95
FT8C401V03L 83mm 135mm 78mm 78mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 40 MICRON 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)  £40.50
FT8C401V07L 83mm 135mm 78mm 78mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 40 MICRON 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)  £40.50
FT8C402V03L 83mm 205mm 148mm 148mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 40 MICRON 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)  £42.00
FT8C402V07L 83mm 205mm 148mm 148mm 6 HOLE P.C.D 73mm 40 MICRON 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)  £42.00
ORDER CODE CAP WIDTH
TOTAL
LENGTH
WIDTH OF
BASKET
AIR RATING
INNER ELEMENT
CONNECTION
PRESSURISED
RATING
PRICE
THREADED FILLER BREATHERS
FT7C10B300 75mm 67mm 75mm 10 MICRON 1/2" BSP N/A  £19.85
FT7C10B400 75mm 67mm 75mm 10 MICRON 3/4" BSP N/A  £19.85
FT7C40B300 75mm 67mm 75mm 40 MICRON 1/2" BSP N/A  £19.85
FT7C40B400 75mm 67mm 75mm 40 MICRON 3/4" BSP N/A  £19.85
PRESSURISED FILLER BREATHERS
FT7C10B3V03 75mm 67mm 75mm 10 MICRON 1/2" BSP 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)  £33.35
FT7C10B3V07 75mm 67mm 75mm 10 MICRON 1/2" BSP 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)  £33.35
FT7C10B4V03 75mm 67mm 75mm 10 MICRON 3/4" BSP 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)  £33.35
FT7C10B4V07 75mm 67mm 75mm 10 MICRON 3/4" BSP 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)  £33.35
FT7C40B3V03 75mm 67mm 75mm 40 MICRON 1/2" BSP 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)  £33.35
FT7C40B3V07 75mm 67mm 75mm 40 MICRON 1/2" BSP 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)  £33.35
FT7C40B4V03 75mm 67mm 75mm 40 MICRON 3/4" BSP 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)  £33.35
FT7C40B4V07 75mm 67mm 75mm 40 MICRON 3/4" BSP 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)  £33.35
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 13 Filtrec Section.indd   767 08/11/2013   21:09
768 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION
Informazioni dimensionali - Overall dimensionsOverall dimensions
 Tank hole dimensions